PD200030747

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ĉit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	. <u>.</u>	
	Office Use Only	4



03/28/03--01009--003 **35.00





March 17, 2003

۲

AMENDMENT SECTION DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32314

r

۷

RE: Dissolution of Salanova International, Inc.

In accordance with sections 617.1401, Florida Statutes, please find attached Articles of Dissolution of a Corporation that has not commenced to conduct its affairs. Telephone number and return address are as follows:

Telephone: 954-349 5934 / 954- 349 0293 Address: 4006 Pepper Tree Drive, Weston, Florida 33332

Efferen Sonia Petraitis.

Salanova International, Inc.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 4, 2003

Sonia Petraitis Salanova International, Inc. 4006 Pepper Tree Drive Weston, FL 33332

SUBJECT: SALANOVA INTERNATIONAL, INC. Ref. Number: P02000030747

We have received your document for SALANOVA INTERNATIONAL, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 903A00020468

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: SALA LOVA INFERNATIONIAL, Inc.		
<u>. </u>			
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: 2071 DAY OF MARCH 2002.		
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)		
	\Box None of the corporation's shares have been issued.		
	The corporation has not commenced business.		
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.		
FIFTH:	H: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.		
SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.		
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.			
Signed this 4774 day of Apreil, 2003.			
Signature (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)			
	DELFINA PERLE - MENA (Typed or printed name)		
	President.		